DVM-2000 & DVM-2200
1 Ch 12 Bit Video, 6 Ch 24 Bit
Audio & 3 Ch Data Fiber Optic
Multiplexer
• Supports 1 video, 6 audio and 3 RS-232 simplex data channels
• All digital processing exceeds RS-250C Short Haul specifications.
• Video bandwidth 8 MHz with 75dB S/N; audio 20Hz to 20KHz with
90dB S/N.

E-Mail: sales@multidyne.com
Web Site: www.multidyne.com
ORDERING INFORMATION:
  Fiber Optics, Broadcast Multiplexers, 12 Bit Video, 24 Bit Audio and Data, Stand-alone, Multimode: (SIN 58-6)
DVM-2000-FTX-2 12 bit Video, 6 Channels of 24 bit Audio and 3 Channels of RS232 Data, Fiber Optic Transmitter; exceeds RS-250C Short-haul specs. with 1310nm Multimode
LED -14 dBm with ST connector.  (May require -DVMAUDIO20, -DVMXLR20, -RMT, -BLANK and -WALL)
DVM-2000-FRX-2 12 bit Video, 6 Channels of 24 bit Audio and 3 Channels of RS232 Data, Fiber Optic Receiver; exceeds RS-250C Short-haul specs, Multimode PIN with ST
connectors, Sensitivity -24 dBm. (May require –DVMAUDIO20, -DVMXLR20, -RMT, -BLANK and -WALL)
  Fiber Optics, Broadcast Multiplexers, 12 Bit Video, 24 Bit Audio and Data, Stand-alone, Singlemode: (SIN 58-6)
DVM-2000-FTX-50 12 bit Video, 6 Channels of 24 bit Audio and 3 Channels of RS232 Data, Fiber Optic Transmitter; exceeds RS-250C Short-haul specs. with 1310nm Single-
mode Laser -8 dBm with FC connector.  (May require -DVMAUDIO20, -DVMXLR20, -RMT, -BLANK and -WALL)
DVM-2000-FTX-52 12 bit Video, 6 Channels of 24 bit Audio and 3 Channels of RS232 Data, Fiber Optic Transmitter; exceeds RS-250C Short-haul specs  with 1310nm Single-
mode Laser -3 dBm with FC connector (May require -DVMAUDIO20, -DVMXLR20, -RMT, -BLANK and -WALL)
DVM-2000-FTX-53 12 bit Video, 6 Channels of 24 bit Audio and 3 Channels of RS232 Data, Fiber Optic Transmitter; exceeds RS-250C Short-haul specs  with 1310nm Single-
mode Laser +0 dBm with FC connector  (May require -DVMAUDIO20, -DVMXLR20, -RMT, -BLANK and -WALL)
DVM-2000-FTX-6 12 bit Video, 6 Channels of 24 bit Audio and 3 Channels of RS232 Data, Fiber Optic Transmitter; exceeds RS-250C Short-haul specs  with 1550nm Single-
mode Laser +0 dBm with FC connector  (May require -DVMAUDIO20, -DVMXLR20, -RMT, -BLANK and -WALL)
DVM-2000-FTX-7-xxxx 12 bit Video, 6 Channels of 24 bit Audio and 3 Channels of RS232 Data, Fiber Optic Transmitter; exceeds RS-250C Short-haul specs with CWDM 1270, 1290,
1310, 1330, 1350, 1370, 1390, 1410, 1430, 1450, 1470, 1490, 1510, 1530, 1550, 1570, 1590 or 1610nm Single-mode Laser –0 dBm with SC connector.
Supports up to 8 wavelengths or channels per fiber optic cable.  (Enter wavelength for xxxx) (May require -DVMAUDIO20, -DVMXLR20, -RMT, -BLANK and -
WALL)  (May requires CWDM Mux & Demux Accessories)
DVM-2000-FRX-50 12 bit Video, 6 Channels of 24 bit Audio and 3 Channels of RS232 Data, Fiber Optic Receiver; exceeds RS-250C Short-haul specs, Singlemode PIN with FC
connectors, Sensitivity -28 dBm.  (May require -DVMAUDIO20, -DVMXLR20, -RMT, -BLANK and -WALL)
  Accessories (SIN 58-6)
-RMT Triple Rack-mount Kit (1 kit)
-BLANK Blank panel for rack-mounting kit